MO NS 0 COLN—  Lpa{Tir—

I FEC REPORT OF RECEIPTS RECEVED
AND DISBURSEMENTS .
FORM 3X For Other Thg An Authorized Committee MG FER -2 A0 {U
— el
1. NAME OF TYPE OR PRINT Vv Example: If typing, type

COMMITTEE (in full) over the lines. 1.2F .E4MS.

MINNES oTA CAhRM BukEAn ECISRATTON  AAC

IllllllJlIIlllIlIlllllll
ADDRESS (number and street) IP 101 |& QXl I(”l qlSI ‘20[

v
D Illl[lllllllll!l[ll[lllllllllllllll

IP!A’IM"LI Lr ] M 155 /;6|2|—|055’ZQ'
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V

CITY a STATE A ZIP CODE A

D AMENDED
(A)

Check if different
than previously
reported. (ACC)

IS THIS
REPORT

clo.ol. . 7.6.7.5) .

4. TYPE OF REPORT

Mow"

OR

(b) Monthly D Feb 20 (M2) D May 20 (M5) D Aug 20 (M8) [] Nov 20 (M11)
(Choose One) Report gzg?-gmion
Due On:
D Mar 20 (M3) D Jun 20 (M8) D Sep 20 (M9) D Dec 20 (M12)
(a) Quarterly Reports: ‘ve‘;'fomy)m“
D Apr 20 (M4) D Jul 20 (M7) D Oct 20 (M10) m Jan 31 (YE)
D April 15 :
Quarterly Report (Q1
y Report (Q1) () 12-Day Primary (12P) D General (12G) D Runoff (12R)
July 15 . :
D Quarterly Report (Q2) PRE-Election ! .
Report for the: Convention (12C) D Special (12S)
D October 15
Quarterly Report (Q3)
Fﬂ]/ oY S DA R RS A in the o
[ January 31 i .
m Year-End Report (YE) Election on L] a eedborandh State of 2
July 31 Mid-Year "
D Report (Non-election @  30-Day . .
Year Only) (MY) POST-Election General (30G) D Runoff (30R) D Special (30S)
Report for the: .
D Termination Report .
(TER) MM 7 DY D 1 YeY S Y BRY mthe L
Election on . - P State of -

\<

5. Covering Period

' 57278 e [C2 B [E2

| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

David Johnssr.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

/ /

5.0

2 0 /ST

Signature of Treasurer Date

a1

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 52 U.S.C. § 30109.

°in°° FEC FORM 3X
se Rev. 12/2004
I_ Cnly

FE7ANO14
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FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name

Mianesotn Cacon B ucean Federodiom PAC

| / a W] I / o
Report Covering the Period: From: I/ :0 O X.0./ Z/ To: / 22 Ia ) | L O/
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

6. (a) Cash on Hand
January 1,

20 /LS

(b) Cash on Hand at
Beginning of Reporting Period............

(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)............
(d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and

6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)...............

7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31)...........

8. (Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)).................

9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO
the Committee (ltemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D)................

10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY
the Committee (ltemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D)................

T T LT 28]

L 3.0..9.549

. 2301400

- ] - e

o 1.3.62.728.]

L ™ s “may *

... L50000

- Fo . —a—)

e 37,8 22\

D This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E Street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

L

FE6ANO26
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[ DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE ]

of Receipts
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

Minnesota Cacm buceau C edecokion PAC
Report Covering the Period: From: m I O_ / 5 2)1? Z To: m / _3___' I 2.0

o, o

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B

l. Receipts Calendar Year-to-Date

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees e et e s e e o et

(i) temized (use Schedule A)............ n

I, N VS TR ) | WSS N e W P I, ]
(i) UNItemMiZed ....c.orors oo 3.0 1L EOD
(lll) TOTAL (add = " 2" paam”'s s ™3 ) = v 2 s ?—u—r—q—u—

Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)......oooccoo > 201,400 o Z 0360 0]

(b) Political Party Committees .................. P ~
(c) Other Political Committees P e ——_—— R ——
(such as PACS)......ccceveriercrrireeicnieenns A A n o n
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines
11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry e S T o et et A e e e et
Totals to Line 33, page 5) .............. > . ,gﬂQJ ,a.q 0O Ol o ‘ 8! 63 SfQ 0.0
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other P — ————— -

Party Committees.........cccocoeeercrnvcencniccnn

13. All Loans Received..........c..cccceeevvveeieecnnnnne

14. Loan Repayments Received............ccccccc..
15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)...............
16. Refunds of Contributions Made

to Federal Candidates and Other

Political Committees...........c.oooeiiiiicniinnens . P
17. Other Federal Receipts o

= R T = — L - S~ e A
(Dividends, Interest, etC.)........cccccvveueruenne. X . .
18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds i ‘ )
(a) Non-Federal Account T —— S —
(from Schedule H3)..........ccccoeveee e . r A
w W - - » w » - - " E—1 L L2
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)......... R A A
W T e w - w o w U T o

(c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b))..

19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), ——m o e —
12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))........» 301400 1.8 (6.3.6.0C

20. Total Federal Receipts

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19} ........p ) 3_, 0 o) | € 63 00

SN Y

G\ x]

L |

FE6ANO26
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FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

-

Page 4

il. Disbursements

21,

22,

23.

24,
25,

28.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share...........ccccocvven

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures ...........ccocooeeveiieiniiennnn.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b)) ............. »

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

CoOMMIttEOS........cceoeeeieieeeeeereceee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees

and Other Political Commiittees................

Independent Expenditures

gjse Schedule E} ...............occooviiniinnn,
oordinated Party Expenditures

52 U.S.C. § 30116(d))

use Schedule F)......ccooovriiiiiiiiiiicni,

Loan Repayments Made.............cc..ccoueeenen

Loans Made........ SRR
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees .................

(b) Political Party Committees .................
(c) Other Political Committees
(such as PACS)..........ccceeveveiriicnnnn.

(d) Total Contribution Refunds

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))........... >

Other Disbursements ................cccecvveeneeene

Federal Election Activity (52 U.S.C. § 30101(20))

(a) Allocated Federal Election Activity
(from Schedule H6)
(i) Federal Share ...........ccoceceeeriereneen.

(i) "Levin" Share.............ccceccervecennnnne

(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds.................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add ..

Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b})....»

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)

from Line 31). o, S

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

-y ~ v W s =’ 3 ™ - s = ~ — = v — 7 s
- 3 o
- ) S I~ R~ a—— e w w - ) W w ) . S E— e =3 W
A (. - A__sym g . W | A Y, ., | AT el AR B
w W W W W W WO e

L22.6.2.7.8

e ]

T ) - -

) S S S . . o
——————— —
A A o g A A 27 N, W S S, . S S S, W 1
T T T T Ty T T e L Sh "I B "R " manies ™ »

o, 27, Fri =
1" " S ” s " e " aaa " B * S * aa " e T g T g g o Ty e

SRS NN WY, ., W WV, W N N WiS_S_. 2l e el v L e e ™ el
S F— e e e T
P s Ly 1y
e T S vty O R
N I, N S ] N S Y, W T SR, W U N N Y Y N
S w - W » - w 27 5 - " amaaam "™ saasm”
D S R n = ‘
™ - v 1] W ] » w w v " w ) " w W e
| SO T NN S W — W WS T, W TN Sy S W |
v w L] 's L L B o o ) w L} L'y | S~ o~ S e "
L mase e vl e v s e’ el el e LawwniS) v v saee " el m—
i P, — S

Ao sern e e e o e Lo\, T W W W T,
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FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

.

Page 5

lil. Net Contributions/Operating Ex-
penditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33. Total Contributions (other than loans)
{from Line 11(d), page 3) .....cccovrvrrvvvnnnns
34. Total Contribution Refunds
(from Line 28(d)) .......ccoccevvmrrnenniiiinininiienas
35. Net Contributions (other than loans)
(subtract Line 34 from Line 33)................
36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures

(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b)) ......... >

37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures
(from Line 15, page 3)......ccccvreerecveicrnnen.
38. Net Operating Expenditures

(subtract Line 37 from Line 36).............] »

1.8 (.3.6,60

. N W T, N

862600

L

FEBANQ26
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SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: | PAGE OF

(check only one)

21b
28a 28b 28c 30b

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Fuil)

Minnesota facm Burean Federakion PAC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. . Date of Disbursement
Tim Walz for US Congress R
Mailing Address P 5 q J Tb ) 9._0_/__,4/
0 box 438
City State Zip Code
onKoto DN G600
Purpose of D:sbursement S—
a/MD(/\ 1O n CO (\‘*Y‘\' b W—h O‘Y\ Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Candidate Name U
N Category/
T im Wal=z Type 250,29
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) v
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle initial)
B. - \ Date of Disbursement
Friends of Stewart Mills Y T
Mailing Add, 6 /. 0} 103 '
PO box /039
City 6/ State Zip Code
Brainer MmN S69p/- 1039
Purpgse of Dlsbursiment . —
b l/l/ﬁ Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
ate Nal ?a.te_gt;ry‘T e T
+@Wa/r+ ml ”5 Type s 1)t 50,001
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) —
C. Date of Disbursement
Emmel {7 Congress e
Mailing Address _0 !B _ Q /‘
P8 Box 998
State Zip Code
0o i S530 3
Purpgse of Disburserpent b
Z—ga/m/pa (4 CO)’L ] Y i mm’\ Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Cancyaze Narﬁe Cate e T S et
gory/
Emm&(‘ Type | 25000
Office Sought House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specity,
State: District:
B P ey
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (OpHONal).......c.eeor oo > 2 7,5 0.6 O!‘
TOTAL This Period (last page this line NUMBEr ONIY).........c.cvuemeeeverecceceeeet s >

FEGANO026

FEC Schedute B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003
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SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS Use separate schedule(s) | (check only one)

for each category of the 21b
Detailed Summary Page H H o8a H 286 H o8c H 30b

FOR LINE NUMBER: | PAGE OF

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Mi anesoto Locm Bwreowu €6f}&f®ﬁm\ PAC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

PPFPMB of E/’)\K P&LLLLS@/\

Date of Disbursement

VI RCAE R E T

amnﬁ ddreéO X [fé/ S[O 7 _ __
en Praucie  mN 55 344

Purpose of Dlsbursement \

an_Poutl gn Cm’df; b%/?‘?h

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

andidate Name

Eri K ‘japwtsm Category

Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary !] General
President B Other (specify)

State: District: :

195000

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Joha Kline. {3+ Congress

BED W Burnsville Plwy Ske. 375

Date of Disbursement

L4 5 B2

C"YBMnsvv“é(e, gt Teez=

Pumose of DlsBursenEnt

Candidate Nanle A 41’\_/ (\W b 51}7@/1, -_z'_n_.l

John KJ: ne e

Office Sought: [ House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify)

State: District:

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

.. 150600.0

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

Date of Disbursement

i D'_'-'DTI VY

City State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Calegory/ o e - w e o W -
Type
Oftice Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary D General
President Other (specify) w
State: District:
Ca T g T g D 4
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional).........ccceeeeiererierieiieeveneeee e S " A A ,2.,.‘7. 5, O. 0 D
TOTAL This Period (last page this line NUMDBEr Only)..........coeeveceiieiiieeeeeeceeeeeee e S .~ A ,@,TE 0 0 DO
FE6ANO26

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003
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10:04 AM
01/28/15
Cash Basis

Minnesota Farm Bureau Federal PAC

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2014

Dec 31, 14
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Checking 37,187.81
Total Checking/Savings 37,187.81
Total Current Assets 37,187.81
TOTAL ASSETS 37,187.81
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Opening Bal Equity 19,722.59
Retained Earnings 11,397.00
Net Income 6,068.22
Total Equity 37,187.81

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 37,187.81

Page 1
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10:04 AM
01/28/15
Cash Basis

Minnesota Farm Bureau Federal PAC
Profit & Loss
January through December 2014

Jan - Dec 14

Income
Contribution 18,636.00
Total Income 18,636.00

Expense
Campaign Contribution 12,000.00
Mileage 567.78
Total Expense 12,567.78
Net Income  6,068.22

Page 1




10:03'AM

Receipts Y

Minnesota Farm Bureau Federal PAC -2 -
’ . —|- o |2-31-14
01/28/15 Deposit Detail [0 l _I 4T L} 00
January through December 2014 $ 5 O | o
Type Date Name Account Amount
Deposit 01/08/2014 Deposit #1 Checking 2,049.00
Contribution -2,049.00
TOTAL -2,049.00
Deposit 01/17/2014 Deposit #2 Checking 96.00
Contribution -96.00
]'OTAL -96.00
1 | .
%Deposm 01/28/2014 Deposit #3 Checking 20.00
A Contribution -20.00
AToTAL -20.00
1
Deposit 02/11/2014 Deposit #4 Checking 672.00
Contribution -672.00
TOTAL -672.00
Deposit 02/20/2014 Deposit #5 Checking 1,496.00
Contribution -1,496.00
TOTAL -1,496.00
Deposit 02/28/2014 Deposit #6 Checking 402.00
Contribution -402.00
TOTAL -402.00
Deposit 03/20/2014 Deposit #7 Checking 1,625.00
Contribution -1,625.00
TOTAL -1,625.00

Page 1




"10:03'AM

Minnesota Farm Bureau Federal PAC

01/28/15 Deposit Detail
January through December 2014
Type Date Name Account Amount
Deposit 1 03/28/2014 Deposit #8 Checking 27.00
Contribution -27.00
TOTAL -27.00
Deposit 04/07/2014 Deposit #9 Checking 1,090.00
;5 Contribution -1,090.00
%,TOTAL -1,090.00
1 . . .
%Deposm 04/17/2014 Deposit #10 Checking 414.00
y Contribution -414.00
g‘TOTAL -414.00
2
Deposit 05/09/2014 Deposit #11 Checking 1,402.00
Contribution -1,402.00
TOTAL -1,402.00
Deposit 05/15/2014 Deposit #12 Checking 117.00
Contribution -117.00
TOTAL -117.00
Deposit 05/22/2014 Deposit #13 Checking 597.00
Contribution -597.00
TOTAL -597.00
Deposit 06/12/2014 Deposit #14 Checking 540.00
Contribution -540.00
TOTAL -540.00

Page 2
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"10:03 AM

Minnesota Farm Bureau Federal PAC

01/28/15 Deposit Detail
January through December 2014
Type Date Name Account Amount
Deposit 07/18/2014 Deposit #15 Checking 1,223.00
Contribution -1,223.00
TOTAL -1,223.00
Deposit 09/08/2014 Deposit #16 Checking 2,369.00
Contribution -2,369.00
TOTAL -2,369.00
Deposit 09/22/2014 Deposit #17 Checking 849.00
Contribution -849.00
TOTAL -849.00
Deposit 09/30/2014 Deposit #18 Checking 634.00
Contribution -634.00
TOTAL -634.00
Deposit 10/09/2014 deposit #19 Checking 655.00
Contribution -655.00
TOTAL -655.00
Deposit 11/04/2014 Deposit #20 Checking 156.00
Contribution -156.00
TOTAL -156.00
Deposit 11/24/2014 Deposit #22 Checking 2,090.00
Contribution -2,090.00
TOTAL -2,090.00

Page 3



"10:03 AM

Minnesota Farm Bureau Federal PAC

01/28/15 Deposit Detail
January through December 2014
Type Date Name Account Amount
Deposit 12/10/2014 Deposit #21 Checking 113.00
Contribution -113.00
TOTAL -113.00
1
5
0
1
2
8
4
4,
0]
4

Page 4
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Disbursements @9

10:01 AM Minnesota Farm Bureau Federal PAC
01/28/15 Check Detail 10- 1-lf Yo 12-3l-19
January through December 2014 :5 b S @ O o]®)
Type Num Date Name Account Paid Amount Original Amount
Check 2067 01/28/2014 Klobuchar for Minnesota Checking -1,000.00
Campaign Cont... -1,000.00 1,000.00
TOTAL -1,000.00 1,000.00
Check 2068 01/28/2014 Peterson for Congress Checking 0.00
TOTAL 0.00 0.00
1
gCheck 2069 01/28/2014 Peterson for Congress Checking -1,000.00
3 Campaign Cont... -1,000.00 1,000.00
] TOTAL -1,000.00 1,000.00
3,
i_i Check 2070 01/28/2014 Erik Paulsen for Congr... Checking -1,000.00
ﬁ‘ Campaign Cont... -1,000.00 1,000.00
% TOTAL -1,000.00 1,000.00
Check 2071 09/19/2014 Mike Caskey Checking -105.28
Mileage -105.28 105.28
TOTAL -105.28 105.28
Check 2072 09/19/2014 Loren Woodke Checking -85.62
Mileage -85.62 85.62
TOTAL -85.62 85.62
Check 2073 09/19/2014 JoAnn Lawrence Checking -19.60
Mileage -19.60 19.60
TOTAL -19.60 19.60
Check 2074 09/19/2014 Glen Groth Checking -70.00
Mileage -70.00 70.00
TOTAL -70.00 70.00:
Check 2075 09/19/2014 Keith Allen Checking -28.00
Mileage -28.00 28.00

Page 1
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10:01 AM

Minnesota Farm Bureau Federal PAC

01/28/15 Check Detail
January through December 2014
Type Num Date Name Account Paid Amount Original Amount

TOTAL -28.00 28.00
Check 2076 09/19/2014 Jason May Checking -34.72
Mileage -34.72 34.72
TOTAL -34.72 34.72
Check 2077 09/19/2014 Bennett Osmonson Checking -159.60
1 Mileage -159.60 159.60
g TOTAL -159.60 159.60
i Check 2078 09/19/2014 Loren Molenaar Checking -64.96
%\ Mileage -64.96 64.96
- TOTAL -64.96 64.96
‘3‘ Check 2081 09/25/2014 Peterson for Congress Checking -1,500.00
5 Campaign Cont... -1,500.00 1,500.00
TOTAL -1,500.00 1,500.00
Check 2082 09/29/2014 Friends of John Boehner Checking -1,000.00
Campaign Cont... -1,000.00 1,000.00
TOTAL -1,000.00 1,000.00
Check 2083 10/02/2014 Tim Walz for U.S. Con... Checking -1,250.00
Campaign Cont... -1,250.00 1,250.00
TOTAL -1,250.00 1,250.00
Check 2084 10/03/2014 Friends of Stewart Mill... Checking -1,250.00
Campaign Cont... -1,250.00 1,250.00
TOTAL -1,250.00 1,250.00
Check 2085 10/03/2014 Emmer for Congress Checking -1,250.00
Campaign Cont... -1,250.00 1,250.00
TOTAL -1,250.00 1,250.00
Check 2086 10/03/2014 Friends of Erik Pauisen  Checking -1,250.00

Page 2



.
.

10:01 AI\‘?I Minnesota Farm Bureau Federal PAC

01/28/15 Check Detail
January through December 2014

Type Num Date Name Account Paid Amount Original Amount
Campaign Cont... -1,250.00 1,250.00
TOTAL -1,250.00 1,250.00
Check 2087 10/03/2014 John Kline for Congress  Checking -1,500.00
Campaign Cont... -1,500.00 1,500.00
TOTAL . -1,500.00 1,500.00

NI GOl | LU

Page 3




Ak

k

r

CE

RE

Terad T

_?wll\..

| GL02/10 AV'0D SYOMXING 0250 08Y " . . T

- 8q1-1 A6M G1/0€/10°L0 dIHS 92¥0600010#43H

n_\n_ 02_.3_m

6T |3 e GRRAR

92v0 6000 LO £6G 495 Z4 ux\wz_xoéh

Y AYO LGN Sdn

DI | % .,...w...w..,.

1407

movom od. ZO._.OZ_Iw<>> ‘Ol
"MN 133418 3 666 dIHS.
zo_mw_s_s_oozo_hom_._m.zmmom"_

L2LSS NW INYd LNIVS

) 30Vd 37vAN35VY3 080
311 0012-506 (159
mm J<_02<z_u Nny3dng WdHY4d

(RPN 2 S




Federal Election Commission
ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS
The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indicate how it was received.

Date of Receipt

Hand Delivered

Postmarked

USPS First Class Mail

Postmarked (R/C)

USPS Registered/Certified

WIS ) SOl 1 L

: Postmarked

USPS Priority Mail

: Postmarked
USPS Priority Mail Express
Postmark lilegible
No Postmark

: . ' ~ Shippjng Date
V] Qvernight Delivery Service (Specify): WS l 19 IS

Next Business Day Delivery

: . Date of Receipt
Received from House Records & Registration Office ' '

Date of Receipt

Received from Senate Public Records Office

Date of Receipt

Received from Electronic Filing Office

: Date of Receipt or Postmarked

Other (Specify):
2 / Z/ /S

/
PREP o ' DATE PREPARED

(8/2013)




